St Josephs Catholic Voluntary Academy

Current Pupil Premium Pupils 2017/2018
Total Income £18,480

One to One Tuition

Outside Support

TA Support (Literacy & Numeracy)
Staff Training

Bower/ELSA

Breakfast Clubs

After School Clubs

Swimming (PE Grant)

Trips

Residential Trip

Uniform
Resources/Educational Support
Milk

£4,709
£600
£12,173
£800
£1,170
£0
£176
£300
£441
£660
£93
£25
£152

Total Costs

£21,298




