St Josephs Catholic Voluntary Academy Current Pupil Premium Pupils 2017/2018 Total Income £18,480

One to One Tuition	£4,709
Outside Support	£600
TA Support (Literacy & Numeracy)	£12,173
Staff Training	£800
Bower/ELSA	£1,170
Breakfast Clubs	£0
After School Clubs	£176
Swimming (PE Grant)	£300
Trips	£441
Residential Trip	£660
Uniform	£93
Resources/Educational Support	£25
Milk	£152
Total Costs	£21,298